
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY 

Plant Depot, DDU 

YHO ECR-PDOPERS(ESTT/15/2021 

S.No Post Level 

01 2dmiaoFitter MbWrigeEr (L-06,L-05,L-04,L-02) 

Helper 

fi 01.01.2025 

Remarks 

ecr.indianrailway.gov.in-----Hajipur HQ---Plant Depot-Personnel Seniority List 

(Rajeev Kumar Singh) 
Senior Personnel Officer 

Plant Depot, DDU 



Cader-Artisan 
Category-Sr.Tech (Fitter) 
level-6 G.P.-4200/ 

SL. Name 
No. 
1 

2 

3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Rakesh Kumar 
Nayan Murmu 
Pramod Singh 
Jagdish 
Yogi Dayal 
Raghurai Prasad 
Sewalal 

A.K.Sharma 
Kailashnath 

Babula 
Babboo Ram 
Basantlal Sharma 

RajKumar 
Pappu Yaday 

q¢ Hy ta/ EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY 
lE fEt / PLANT DEPOT 

yoqUIGSUITa/ Pt. Deen Dayal Upadhyaya 

T.No. 

B/55 

B/38 
B/19 

B/129 ST 

B/01 
B/54 

Sanction Post=14 

Cat. 

SC 

UR 
UR 

B/88 

SC 

B/22 UR 

B/33 

UR 

B/87 UR 
B/25 UR 
B/26 SC 
B/131 UR 

B/07 UR 
UR 
UR 

D.0.B. 

20.01.1965 
02.08.1965 
10.03.1966 
30.11.1966 
01.01.1974 
03.12.1965 
27.06.1966 
05.01.1965 
01.08.1967 
02.01.1967 
01.06.1965 
22.05.1977 

Date of 

03.01.1966 

Joining 

fais -01.01.2025 

Date of Promotion 

01.11.1983 01.12.2013 
31.03.1984 18.05.2016 

06.08.1984 01.09.2016 

31.05.19985 01.09.2016 
14.07.200801.02.2020 
07.02.1985 27.10.2020 
12.04.1985 02.12.2021 
12.01.1988 05.09.2022 
24.02.1989 27.07.2023 
18.04.1989 10.08.2023 

06.06.1990 25.10.2024 
04.02.2008 25.10.2024 
14.09.1990 25.10.2024 

05.06.1969 16.11.1990 01.01.2025 



Category-Tech-I (Fitter) 
level-5 G.P.-2800/ 

SL.Name 
No. 
1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 
12 
13 

15 

16 
17 
18 

Mansa Ram 

No. 

Ramsurat Tiwari 

1 

Kanhaiya Lal 

2 

Shailendra Kumar 
Singh 
Kameshwar Kumar 
Banwari Ram 
Mukesh Kumar 
Jaishree Yadav 

14 Ranvijay Singh 

Rajendra Prasad 
Amit Anthony 
Murmu 
Laxman Singh 
Bengali Ram 
Dinesh Kumar 

Jitendra Kumar 

Chaudhary 
Chinta Devi 
Dinesh Kumar 
Santosh Liban 

Category-Tech-II (Fitter) 
level-4 G.P.-2400/ 

SL. Name 

Khalko 

oGlcSY|Ta/ Pt. Deen Dayal Upadhyaya 

Jitendra Upadhyay 
Mahesh Kumar 

gd H t/ EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY 
oile fsñt / PLANT DEPOT 

T.No. 

B/52 

B/111 

B/126 

UR 
B/139 SC 
B/65 UR 

B/127 

B/64 

B/29 
B/13 

B/17 UR 05.03.1974 
B/42 UR 13.09.1965 

B/23 
B/32 

B/66 

B/04 
B/10 
B/71 

T.No. 

Sanction Post=24 

B/12 

Cat. D.0.B. 

B/11 

SC 22.03.1969 

UR 
SC 
ST 

UR 

UR 
SC 
UR 

SC 

OBC 

02.06.1966 
09.06.1975 

ST 

27.01.1972 

15.03.1990 
17.07.1968 
01.06.1967 
06.05.1990 

15.07.1971 
16.02.1975 
18.07.1966 
01.07.1965 

01.07.1975 

05.01.1978 
OBC 15.07.1990 

06.01.1987 

Sanction Post=05 

Cat. D.0.B. 

Date of 

Joining 

ftia -01.01.2025 

Date of Promotion 

16.11.1987 17.07.2018 
18.03.1994 17.07.2018 
18.03.1994 25.01.2019 
04.05.1994 24.06.2020 

23.06.1994 24.06.2020 
24.08.1994 24.06.2020 

13.03.2012| 29.12.2020 
07.10.1994 14.07.2022 
01.12.1994 14.07.2022 

17.04.1993 14.07.2022 

27.07.1995 01.02.2023 
07.09.1995 01.02.2023 
10.10.1996 01.02.2023 

1.10.1996/ 01.02.2023 
14.03.1991 
11.02.1994 28.06.2023 

04.09.200803.12.2024 

UR 01.01.1970 
OBC 02.06.1976 

27.03.2010 03.12.2024 
28.05.2013 03.12.2024 

Date of 

Joining 
15.02.2013 
15.02.2013 

Date of 
Promotion 
19.04.2023 
19.04.2023 

B/09 UR 



Category-Tech-I1l (Fitter) 
level-2 G.P.-1900/ 

SL. Name 
No. 
1 

2 

3 
4 

6 

No. 
1 

2 

Cader-Group D 
Category-Helper 
level-01 G.P.-1800/ 

3 

SL. Name 

4 

Rohit Raj Ranjan 

6 

Madhulata Kumari 
Arvind Prasad 

Triloki Prasad 
Sandeep Kumar 
Amit Kumar 

Mukesh Kumar 

volqJUIEAIA/ Pt. Deen Dayal Upadhyaya 

Sambhu Kumar 
Kailash Kumar 
Manish Kumar Mahto 

Neeraj Kumar Singh 

yd yy e/ EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY 
tçll-e fou / PLANT DEPOT 

Kundan Kumar Gupta 
Shakila Bano 

T.No. 

B/24 

B/05 
B/28 
B/67 
B/69 
B/78 

T.No. 

B/81 
B/85 
B/83 
B/90 
B/86 
B/84 
B/03 

Sanction Post=06 

Cat. 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 02.01.1984 

OBC 
OBC 
SC 

Cat. 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
SC 

Sanction Post=16 

OBC 

D.0.B. 

OBC 

10.01.1988 

UR 

06.10.1979 
10.07.1992 
24.01.1988 

22.01.1983 22.02.2013 

Date of 

Joining 

D.0.B. 

15.02.2013 

01.10.2012 

22.02.2001 
14.05.2013 
30.05.2013 

08.06.1983 

fis -01.01.2025 

15.12.1985 
01.01.1989 
20.01.1991 

25.01.1993 
01.01.1973 

Date of 

Date of 
Promotion 
17.03.2023 
17.03.2023 
17.03.2023 
17.03.2023 

17.03.2023 

Joining 
31.12.2015 
31.12.2015 
31.12.2015 

21.02.1991 31.12.2015 
31.12.2015 

31.12.2015 

17.03.2023 

08.05.2019 

Date of 
Promotion 
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